
LOT 38 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

829-1455, LE 1290-2178, DC 1320-

DILDAY KATHLEEN RAMBO/DILDAY JAMES C
341 SW GUTHRIE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-138
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20,542
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0

194,782

1322/1031 9/19/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES R RAMBO, GAIL T

KATHLEEN RAMBO DILD

1320/2510 8/19/2016 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES R RAMBO, GAIL T

KATHLEEN RAMBO DILD
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35023 M H 75 03/08/2017

11743 SFR 235 10/11/1996

2017HX Base Yr

341 SW GUTHRIE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,632 119.1960 133.50 217,872 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 1,386 100 1,386 127,338

FOP 60 30 18 1,654

FSP 150 40 60 5,512

FSP 420 40 168 15,435

2,016 1,632 149,940

BAS= W26 FSP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W31 S28 E30 FOP=  S10 E6 N10
W6$ E6 FSP= S10 E21 N20 W21 S10$ N10 E21 N18$.

BAS

26

31

28

30 6

10

21

18

FSP 10

15

10

15

FOP10

6

10

6 FSP

10

21

20

21

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,051.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,577

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 480

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 11.00 11.00 70 2009 2009 3 70 1,232

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7,489

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


